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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,267.29 $1,823.88 $443.41  1.51 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.51
20 SPOT Totals: $1,823.88 $2,267.29 $443.41 

1 $1.00 $1.50 ($0.50)  0.00  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $22.92 $32.59 ($9.67)  0.02  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $51.28 $50.23 $1.05  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $10.32 $2.00 $8.32  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $18.00 $1.00 $17.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $87.32 $103.51 $16.19 

5 $5,995.21 $7,129.72 ($1,134.51)  3.99  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 3.99
5 SPOT Totals: $7,129.72 $5,995.21 ($1,134.51)

2 $1,164.55 $894.67 $269.88  0.77  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,322.50 $1,338.90 ($16.40)  0.88  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $687.45 $664.00 $23.45  0.46  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $35.10 $0.00 $35.10  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $81.60 $6.00 $75.60  0.05  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.19
BEST BET Totals: $2,903.57 $3,297.95 $394.38 

1 $202.00 $124.25 $77.75  0.13  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $359.60 $224.60 $135.00  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,328.25 $1,651.80 $676.45  1.55  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $852.41 $570.50 $281.91  0.57  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $43.50 $7.00 $36.50  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,010.91 $7,663.20 $347.71  5.33  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $281.50 $2,763.50 ($2,482.00)  0.19  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $301.45 $144.90 $156.55  0.20  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $119.80 $115.60 $4.20  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $14.65 $0.75 $13.90  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $29.50 $1.50 $28.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $10.50 $3.50 $7.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $28.95 $19.00 $9.95  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 8.38
BONUS BA Totals: $13,290.10 $12,585.77 ($704.33)

40 $2,344.25 $1,330.00 $1,014.25  1.56 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.56
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,330.00 $2,344.25 $1,014.25 

5 $14,255.59 $8,856.50 $5,399.09  9.49  0.79  0.08CRISCASH

 9.49
CRISCASH Totals: $8,856.50 $14,255.59 $5,399.09 

32 $90.00 $11.00 $79.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $11.00 $90.00 $79.00 

4 $309.50 $225.00 $84.50  0.21  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $247.60 $240.00 $7.60  0.16  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $61.90 $0.00 $61.90  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.41
KINGO Totals: $465.00 $619.00 $154.00 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S
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 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

2 $2,409.15 $1,774.80 $634.35  1.60  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,083.75 $3,037.20 $1,046.55  2.72  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $21,272.95 $14,999.30 $6,273.65  14.16  0.94  0.13MEAN GR

5 $261.75 $36.00 $225.75  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,743.05 $882.84 $860.21  1.16  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $677.20 $152.87 $524.33  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,670.61 $1,709.32 ($38.71)  1.11  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $826.74 $3,183.80 ($2,357.06)  0.55  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $374.61 $183.06 $191.55  0.25  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $174.67 $135.52 $39.15  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $424.15 $259.44 $164.71  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $38.45 $10.32 $28.13  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $14.43 $2.88 $11.55  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $649.65 $338.00 $311.65  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 23.04
MEAN GR Totals: $26,705.35 $34,621.16 $7,915.81 

2 $80.00 $0.99 $79.01  0.05  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.05
PARLAY Totals: $0.99 $80.00 $79.01 

8 $4,725.30 $1,834.14 $2,891.16  3.14  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.14
PENNY Totals: $1,834.14 $4,725.30 $2,891.16 

8 $1,512.42 $313.90 $1,198.52  1.01  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.01
PENY Totals: $313.90 $1,512.42 $1,198.52 

4 $70.00 $6.00 $64.00  0.05  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.05
QUARTER4 Totals: $6.00 $70.00 $64.00 

1 $1,298.55 $753.15 $545.40  0.86  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $15,828.90 $11,146.08 $4,682.82  10.53  0.72  0.08Regular

3 $25,985.36 $18,032.25 $7,953.11  17.29  0.76  0.13Regular

4 $4,278.45 $3,690.14 $588.31  2.85  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,005.40 $256.57 $748.83  0.67  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,080.80 $1,159.00 $921.80  1.38  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $906.20 $197.80 $708.40  0.60  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $836.77 $238.23 $598.54  0.56  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $600.67 $352.88 $247.79  0.40  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $488.45 $147.13 $341.32  0.33  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $314.66 $48.95 $265.71  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $351.02 $162.05 $188.97  0.23  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $58.49 $8.52 $49.97  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $79.24 $38.31 $40.93  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,085.93 $824.14 $261.79  0.72  0.70  0.01Regular

 36.73
Regular Totals: $37,055.20 $55,198.89 $18,143.69 

1 $951.55 $846.20 $105.35  0.63  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $2,177.10 $1,446.66 $730.44  1.45  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,007.05 $1,197.56 $809.49  1.34  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $379.75 $391.20 ($11.45)  0.25  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $18.75 $0.00 $18.75  0.01  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 3.68
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,881.62 $5,534.20 $1,652.58 

3 $5,831.50 $8,022.00 ($2,190.50)  3.88  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $66.00 $4.00 $62.00  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $100.50 $12.50 $88.00  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.01
SUPERSP Totals: $8,038.50 $6,028.00 ($2,010.50)
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40 $929.00 $992.00 ($63.00)  0.62 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.62
TOP S Totals: $992.00 $929.00 ($63.00)

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $150,277.54 $114,764.79 $35,512.75 
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